REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
August 15, 2018
5-A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

5-A-i.

ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED DATE ESTABLISHED EXAM NO.
(March 1, 2018 — May 31, 2018)
Account Clerk 04/12/2018 2017-1619-01

Administrative Technician Il

03/22/2018

Electrical Distribution Technician(Utility Service Planner) 05/22/2018

2017-1465-01
2018-7250-01

Management Analyst 05/10/2018 2018-1420-01
Office Assistant (Fleet Services Assistant) 03/14/2018 2018-1550-01
Park Maintenance Worker I 04/12/2018 2018-5261-01
Permit Technician | 04/19/2018 2018-3000-01
Senior Utility Accountant 03/14/2018 2018-7425-01
Service Lineworker 04/27/2018 2018-7765-01
Traffic Signal Technician 04/17/2018 2018-2570-01
Police Officer
Abbott, Bruno David 03/26/2018 2017-4040-01
Aguilar, Erick Rene 03/38/2018 2017-4057-02
Akil, Jabari 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Alvarez, Serea Wales 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Baldinelli, Michael Edward 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Ching, Colt 04/23/2018 2017-4057-02
Dong, David 04/23/2018 2017-4057-02
Fancey, Michelle Ambrose 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Fisher, Steffon Jamal 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Flores, Ramilio 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Frank, Terrance Lamont 05/17/2018 2017-4057-02
Galindo, Alfonso 03/27/2018 2017-4057-02
Gonzales, Edward 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Ham, Carlos 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Higgins, Lindsey 04/23/2018 2017-4057-02
Holmes, Benjamin 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Johnson, Johnny 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Joiner, Danielle 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Jones, Grellan 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Khantigna, Frankie 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Lee, Aaron 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Lee, Gregory Jr. 05/07/2018 2017-4057-02
Little, Ronald 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Machado, Renee 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Mandujano, Joseph 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
McAlester, Lindsay 05/17/2018 2017-4057-02
Meier, Timothy 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
Meranda, Frank Jr. 03/12/2018 2017-4040-01
Nguyen, Tommy 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Norton, Matthew 03/26/2018 2017-4057-02
Palomino, Maribel 03/27/2018 2017-4057-02
Rabb, Ibn 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Rivera, Jerry 04/23/2018 2017-4040-01
Romero, Carlos 04/23/2018 2017-4057-02
Salinas, Jimmy 03/12/2018 2017-4057-02
Sandoval, Alexander 04/09/2018 2017-4057-02
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5-A-ii.

5-A-iil.

Takaki, James
Terry, Wayne Skylar
Trybull, Alexander
Tyagi, Dylan

Wong, Chester
Wynn, Christopher
Yorro, Marcos

ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED

Administrative Technician Il

Fire Captain

Line Working Supervisor (Line Crew Foreperson)
Management Analyst

ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/
EXHAUSTED

Custodian

Deputy Public Works Director
Librarian

Park Maintenance Supervisor
Permit Technician Il

03/26/2018
03/12/2018
04/29/2018
03/26/2018
05/07/2018
03/12/2018
04/23/2018

DATE ESTABLISHED

10/10/2016
11/22/2016
09/18/2017
11/06/2017

DATE ESTABLISHED

11/28/2016
12/04/2017
04/05/2016
02/15/2018
02/28/2018

2017-4057-02
2017-4057-02
2017-4040-01
2017-4057-02
2017-4040-01
2017-4057-02
2017-4057-02

EXAM NO.

2016-46
2016-34PR
2017-24
2017-1420-01

EXAM NO.

2016-53
2017-2601-01
2016-09
2018-5144-01
2018-3270-01
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